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87003 Arnac-la-Poste
87004 Augne
87006 Azat-le-Ris

87007 Balledent

87008 La Bazeuge

87009 Beaumont-du-Lac
87011 Bellac

87012 Berneuil

87013 Bersac-sur-Rivalier
87014 Bessines-sur-Gartempe
87017 Blanzac

87018 Blond

87022 Breuilaufa

87023 Le Buis

87024 Bujaleuf

87026 Bussiére-Boffy
87027 Bussiere-Galant
87028 Bussiére-Poitevine

87029 Les Cars

87032 Chalus

87033 Chamboret

87034 Champagnac-la-Riviere
87036 Champsac

87037 La Chapelle-Montbrandeix
87039 Chéateau-Chervix
87040 Chéateauneuf-la-Forét
87041 Chéteauponsac

87043 Cheissoux

87045 Cieux

87046 Cognac-la-Forét

87047 Compreignac

87051 La Croisille-sur-Briance
87052 La Croix-sur-Gartempe
87053 Cromac

87054 Cussac

87055 Darnac

87056 Dinsac

87057 Dompierre-les-Eglises
87058 Domps

87059 Le Dorat

87060 Dournazac

87061 Droux

87064 Eymoutiers

87066 Flavignac
87067 Folles
87068 Fromental

87069 Gajoubert

87072 Glanges

87073 Gorre

87074 Les Grands-Chézeaux



87076
87077
87079
87080

87083
87084
87086
87087

87088
87089
87090
87091
87092
87093
87094
87095
87096
87097
87100
87101

87103
87104
87105
87106
87108

87109
87111

87112
87115
87116
87117
87119
87120

87121
87122
87123
87124
87127
87128
87130

87132
87133
87134
87135
87136
87137
87139
87141
87144
87145
87146
87147
87148
87149
87150
87151
87153
87155
87158
87159

Jabreilles-les-Bordes
Janailhac

La Jonchére-Saint-Maurice
Jouac

Lauriere

Lavignac

Linards
Lussac-les-Eglises

Magnac-Bourg
Magnac-Laval
Mailhac-sur-Benaize
Maisonnais-sur-Tardoire
Marval

Masléon

Meilhac

Meuzac

La Meyze
Mézieres-sur-Issoire
Montrol-Sénard
Mortemart

Nantiat
Nedde
Neuvic-Entier
Nexon

Nouic

Oradour-Saint-Genest
Oradour-sur-Vayres

Pageas

Pensol
Peyrat-de-Bellac
Peyrat-le-Chateau
Pierre-Buffiére

La Porcherie

Rancon

Razés

Rempnat
Rilhac-Lastours

La Roche-I'Abeille
Roussac
Roziers-Saint-Georges

Saint-Amand-le-Petit
Saint-Amand-Magnazeix
Sainte-Anne-Saint-Priest
Saint-Auvent
Saint-Barbant
Saint-Bazile
Saint-Bonnet-de-Bellac
Saint-Cyr
Saint-Genest-sur-Roselle
Saint-Georges-les-Landes
Saint-Germain-les-Belles
Saint-Gilles-les-Foréts
Saint-Hilaire-Bonneval
Saint-Hilaire-la-Treille
Saint-Hilaire-les-Places
Saint-Jean-Ligoure
Saint-Julien-le-Petit
Saint-Junien-les-Combes
Saint-Laurent-sur-Gorre
Saint-Léger-la-Montagne



87160
87162
87163
87165
87168
87169
87170
87172
87173
87176
87179
87180
87181
87182
87184
87186
87193
87194

87195
87196
87197

87198
87200
87203
87206

Saint-Léger-Magnazeix
Sainte-Marie-de-Vaux
Saint-Martial-sur-lsop
Saint-Martin-le-Mault
Saint-Mathieu
Saint-Maurice-les-Brousses
Saint-Méard
Saint-Ouen-sur-Gartempe
Saint-Pardoux
Saint-Priest-Ligoure
Saint-Sornin-la-Marche
Saint-Sornin-Leulac
Saint-Sulpice-Lauriere
Saint-Sulpice-les-Feuilles
Saint-Symphorien-sur-Couze
Saint-Vitte-sur-Briance
Surdoux

Sussac

Tersannes
Thiat
Thouron

Vaulry
Verneuil-Moustiers
Vicg-sur-Breuilh
Villefavard



